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CLASS: B. COM HONQOURS SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROLMVENT#

SHREY S| NHA ABMBO1 B  B- 7.75 ACM01 C D 4,50 ACMB02 B D 7.00 ACMBO3 A- C 8.25 7.67
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- GN M 1 7.598.71 P BAMBO1 B- C 6.50 BAMBGO5 A B 9.50
1804267 182260 7.018.50

6.46 7. 25
AKANKSHA CHAHAR ABMGO1 B B 8.00 ACM01 C E 4.25 ACM02 B C 7.50 ACMB0O3 B- C 6. 50 7.70
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- BC F 1 7.747.86 P BAMGO1 B B 8. 00 BAMBO5 A B 9.50
1950051 190829 7.78 8.06

7.307.30
AVAN S| NGH ABMGO1 B B 8.00 ACM0O1 C C 5.00 ACMB02 A- C 8.25 ACMB03 A- C 8.25 7.83
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- N M 1 8.248.21 P BAMBO1L C A- 6. 75 BAMBO5 B- G- 6. 50
1950052 190830 7.328.80

6.847.13
ANUSHKA AGARWAL ABMGO1 B B 8.00 ACM01 C B 5,75 ACM602 A B 9. 50 ACM03 B- B 7.25 8. 87
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- GN F 1 8.979.22 P BAMBO1 A A- 9.00 BAMBOS A A- 9.75
1950053 190831 8.759.12

8.718.21
ANUSHKA PACHAURI ABMBO1 A- C 8.25ACM601 C D 5.50 ACM602 B- D 6. 00 ACM0O3 B B- 7.75 7.84
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- N F 1 7.468.40 P BAVGO1 B B 8. 00 BAMBO5 B- G- 6. 50
1950054 190832 8.138.80

6.88 7.00
ASTHA JAI N ABMBO1 A- B- 8.50 ACMB601 B- B- 7.00 ACM02 B C 7.50 ACMB0O3 A C 8. 00 8. 20
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- GN F 1 8.278.54 P BAMO1 B B- 7.75 BAMBOS A- B- 8.50
1950055 190833 7.948.95

7.307.88
BHAVANA DAYAL ABMGO1 B- B 7.25 ACM601 C C 5.25 ACM602 B- D 6.25 ACM03 B D 6. 75 7.50
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- SC F 1 7.798.30 P BAMBO1L C C 5. 25 BAMBO5 B C 7.25
1950056 190834 7.018.31

6.80 6. 34
DEVAKI ABMBO1 B A- 8.25 ACM601 B B 8.00 ACMB02 A C 9. 00 ACM0O3 B B- 7.75 9.01
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- SC F 1 8.749.21 P pBAWBO1 A- B 8.75 BAMBO5 A- C 8. 25
1950057 190835 9.56 9. 48

8.558. 34
DI VYANSHU MATHUR ABMGO1 B- B 7.25 ACM601 C D 5,50 ACM602 B D 7.00 ACMBO3 A C 8. 00 7.42
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- N M 1 6.157.42 P BAMGO1 B D 7.00 BAMBO5 A B 9.50
1950058 190836 7.50 8. 62

7.46 7. 38
GAURAV HOTCHANDANI ABMGO1 B- B 7.25 ACM01 D G 4,25 ACMB02 A C 8.00 ACMB0O3 B- D 6. 00 7.38
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- GN M 1 7.168.22 P BAMBO1 B- C 6. 75 BAMBO5S A- B- 8.50
1950059 190837 7.288.25

6.13 6. 80
KAREENA VARLANI ABMBO1 B- A- 7.50 ACM601 A B 9.50 ACM02 A B 9.50 ACM603 A B 9.50 9. 43
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- N F 1 9.449.64 P BAMGO1L A A- 9.75 BAMBO5 A A- 9.75
1950060 190838 9.389.44

9.349.25
BHUM KA VEDI ABMBO1 B A- 8.25 ACM601 A- B 8.75 ACMB02 B B- 7.75 ACMB0O3 A- C 8.25 8. 32
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- SC F 1 8.368.23 P BAMBO1 A- A- 9.00 BAMBO5 A- B 8.75
1950061 190839 7.779.34

7.59 8. 46
KOVAL BHADORI YA ABMGO1 B B 8.00 ACM601 B B 8. 00 ACMB02 A- C 8.25 ACMB03 A- C 8.25 8.91
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- N F 1 9.059.08 P BAMBO1 A- A- 9.00 BAMBO5 A A- 9.75
1950062 190840 9.249.19

8.17 8.55
KUVARI PRI YA ABMBO1 A-  A- 9. 00 ACMB01 B- B- 7.00 ACMB0O2 A C 8.75 ACMB03 A- C 8.25 8. 43
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- SC F 1 8.078.63 P BAMBO1 A B- 9.25 BAMBO5 A- C 8. 25
1950063 190841 8.399.20

7

.718.42
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MADHVI KUVARI ABMBO1 C B- 6.25 ACMB01 C C 5.00 ACM602 A- D 7. 75 ACM0O3 C D 5.50 7.65
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- BC F 1 7.818.26 P Baw0l1 B C 7.25 BAMBO5S B- C- 6. 50
1950064 190842 8.24 8. 22

6.50 6. 38
MAHAK AGARWAL ABMGO1 B B 8. 00 ACMB01 B- B- 7.00 ACMB0O2 A C 8. 75 ACM03 B C 7.50 8.43
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- N F 1 8.358.73 P Baw01 A B 9.50 BAMBO5 A B 9.50
1950065 190843 8.50 8. 66

7.80 8. 38
MONI KA CHAUDHARY ABMB01 B- B- 7.00 ACM01 C D 5.50 ACM602 A- D 7.75 ACM0O3 B C 7.25 8. 17
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- BC F 1 8.208.72 P pBaw0l1 B- C 6. 75 BAMBO5S A- B- 8.50
1950066 190844 8.318.72

7.637.13
PARAM HANSH RAM KRASHNA ABMBO1 B- C 6.75 ACMB01 C A 6. 00 ACMB02 A- C 8.25 ACMB03 A- C 8.25 7.70
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- SC M 1 7.378.03 P BAMGO1L A- C 8. 25 BAMBO5 B B- 7.75
1950067 190845 7.638.25

7.217.55
PRANJAL SHARNA ABMGO1 C B 6.50 ACMB01 C D 4,50 ACMB02 B- D 6.25 ACMB03 A- C 8. 00 7.26
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- N F 1 6.878.19 P BAWVGO1 B C 7.25 BAMBO5 A- C 8. 25
1950068 190846 7.198.35

5.67 6. 80
PRI YANKA SI NGH ABMGO1 A- B 8.75ACM601 B D 7.00 ACMB02 A- D 7.50 ACMGO3 A B 9.50 8. 40
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- BC F 1 7.809.00 P BAVMBO1 B B- 7.75 BAMBO5 B C 7.50
1950069 141547 8.419.14

7.808.00
SAURABH GOLA ABMGO1 B B 8.00 ACMO1 C D 5.50 ACMB02 A- C 8. 00 ACMB0O3 A- D 7.50 8. 00
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- BC M 1 7.568.58 P BAMGO1 B- C 6. 75 BAMBO5 A- G- 8. 00
1950070 190847 7.928.72

7.67 7.30
SHASHWAT TANDON ABMGO1 B B 8.00 ACM0O1 C C 6. 00 ACM02 B D 6. 75 ACMB03 A- C 8. 00 8.34
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- N M 1 8.308.50 P pBAWVGO1 B B- 7.75BAMBOS A B 9.50
1950071 190848 8.699.19

7.387.67
VI JAY KUMAR QJHA ABMB01 B- B- 7.00 ACMB01 C E 4,25 ACMB02 B D 6. 75 ACM603 B D 7.00 7.34
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- BC M 1 6.607.78 P pBaAwWOl1 A- B- 8.50 BAMBO5 A- B 8.75
1950072 190849 7.598.10

6.757.05
YASH CHAUDHARY ABMGO1 B- B 7.25 ACM01 C D 4.75 ACMB02 B D 6. 75 ACM03 B D 6. 75 7.76
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- SC M 1 8.118.37 P BAMGO1L C C 6. 00 BAMBO5 A A- 9.75
1950073 190850 7.258.75

6.716.88
YUKTI JAIN ABMBO1 A- A 9.00 ACMBO1 A A 9.75 ACMB02 A A- 9. 75 ACM03 A B 9.50 9. 64
502- BHBC- XX- 00- 6- N F 1 9.509.72 P BAMBO1 A A- 9.75 BAMBO5 A A 10. 00
1950074 190851 9.879.62

9

.46 9. 63



